

TURTLE LAKE FIRE DISTRICT

PO Box 493 Turtle Lake, WI 54889 turtlelakefire@gmail.com Chief Raymond Helling Turtle Lake Fire Chief

The Turtle Lake Fire District will award one (1) non-renewable \$250 scholarship to a graduating senior attending Turtle Lake High School in the Class of 2023. Applicant must be accepted into an accredited educational institution pursuing a degree in fire safety, law enforcement, emergency medical services, or a health-care related field.

In order to receive this scholarship, the winner must submit proof of a 2.5 GPA in their first semester of college or technical school to the Turtle Lake Fire District, Attn. Kassy Coleman. At that point, the money will be paid.

The Turtle Lake Fire District is based on volunteering. Student should show in their application their dedication for volunteering and helping others.

Scholarship is due to the guidance office by April 28th, 2023.

Chief Raymond Helling

Asst. Chief Alan Gabe Jr.

Asst. Chief Travis Helling



TURTLE LAKE FIRE DISTRICT

Scholarship Application 2023

Name:	
Address:	
Class Rank:	
G.P.A:	
College Attending:	
Degree Pursuing (Major):	

A separate sheet of paper may be used to respond to essay questions.

1. Write a brief essay about yourself. Please include who you are, what you are involved in and what you hope to accomplish in the future.

2.	Tell us about your future education plans and who they relate to helping others.
3.	Please list and describe all of your volunteer experiences.